PUBLIC

52
ACCOUNTS,

Brought forward

1910-1911.

THE MUONICIPAL CORPORATIONS ACT, 1908—continued.

Section 73— Subsidies—continued.
Boroughs—continued.

Blenheim
Brunner
Cambridge .
Campbelitown ..
Carterton ..
Christchurch City
Cromwell
Dannevirke
Dargaville
Devonport ..
Dunedin City ..
Eastbourne
Eketahuna
Eltham
Feilding
Foxton
Geraldine
Gisborne
Gore
Green Island
Grey Lynn
Greymouth
Hamilton
Hastings
Hawera
Hokitika
Inglewood
Invercargill
Kaiapoi
Kaitangata
Karori
Kumara
Lawrence
Levin ..
Lower Hutt
Lyttelton
Maori Hill
Marton
Masterton
Mataura
Milton
Miramar
Mornington

i Mosgiel

i Mount Kden

Motueka

Napier
Naseby
Nelson City ..
New Brighton ..
Newmarket ..
New Plymouth
Nortboote .
North-east Valley
Oamaru ..
Onehunga
Onslow
Pahijatua
Palmerston
Palmerston North
i Parnell
Patea
Petone
Pioton
Port Chalmers ..
Queenstown .
Rangiora A
Richmond ‘
Riverton s ..
Roslyn i ..
Ross .. ‘.
Roxburgh .

8t. Kilda o

South Invercargill

Stratford .e ..
Sumner .. ..
Taihape N ‘.

Carried forward

! &
1,08

£ s d,

244

31
162
170
179
112

52
456
123
798
450
122
1156
187
2956
117

76
450
187

299
187
234
- 450
: 187

i 118
104

391

138

204

12

. 100
! 179
450
187
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DISBURSEMENTS under SPECIAL ACTS of the GENERAL ASSEMBLY-—continued.

£ R

. d.‘
461,292 12
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461,292 12 3 |
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